Key features
Your benefit Features
Measurements in
accordance with
international
standards
Meets VDE 0876 and
CISPR Publ. 16 standards

Rohde & Schwarz Representative
EU version
Ordering information
Model configuration information
Description Model
Line impedance stabilization network,
EU version
R&S®HM6050-2D
Line impedance stabilization network,
UK version
R&S®HM6050-2UK
Line impedance stabilization network,
US version
R&S®HM6050-2US
Included accessories:
The R&S®HM76050-2 include operating manual, power cable, and
three-year warranty.
General information
UK version US version
Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Europe, Africa, Middle East | +49 89 4129 12345
North America | 1 888 TEST RSA (1 888 837 87 72)
Latin America | +1 410 910 79 88
Asia Pacific | +65 65 13 04 88
China | +86 800 810 82 28 | +86 400 650 58 96
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
PD 5215.3533.32 | Version 01.00 | July 2017 (ks)
Trade names are trademarks of the owners
R&S®HM6050-2 Line Impedance Stabilization Network
Data without tolerance limits is not binding | Subject to change
© 2017 Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG | 81671 Munich, Germany